RELIABLE SECURE
CONNECTIVITY
XGP5908A/XGP5916A Series
Industrial Protocol Gateway
XGP5908A/XGP5916A Series
Agatel Ltd: www.agatel.co.uk
XGP5908A/XGP5916A Series
Industrial Protocol Gateway

XGP5908A-TB-HV Ind. 8 Port Protocol Gateway, 10/100BASE-T(X) RJ45, TB5, 100-240VAC/ 100-370VDC
XGP5908A-SI-HV Ind. 8 Port Protocol Gateway, 10/100BASE-T(X) RJ45, Isolation, 100-240VAC/100-370VDC
ORDERING INFORMATION
XGP5908A/XGP5916A Series
Agatel Ltd: www.agatel.co.uk
Protocols
SKU Description
X1SS-03SM IEC 60870-5-101 Serial Slave to IEC 60870-5-103 Serial Master
X1SS-X4EC IEC 60870-5-101 Serial Slave to IEC 60870-5-104 Ethernet Client
X1SS-X5EC IEC 60870-5-101 Serial Slave to IEC 61850 Client
X1SS-X3EC IEC 60870-5-101 Serial Slave to DNP3 Ethernet Client
X1SS-X3SM IEC 60870-5-101 Serial Slave to DNP3 Serial Master
X1SS-X2EC IEC 60870-5-101 Serial Slave to Modbus Ethernet Client
X1SS-X2SM IEC 60870-5-101 Serial Slave to Modbus Serial Master
X4ES-X1SM IEC 60870-5-104 Ethernet Server to IEC 60870-5-101 Serial Master
X4ES-03SM IEC 60870-5-104 Ethernet Server to IEC 60870-5-103 Serial Master
X4ES-X5EC IEC 60870-5-104 Ethernet Server to IEC 61850 Ethernet Client
X4ES-X3EC IEC 60870-5-104 Ethernet Server to DNP3 Ethernet Client